October 14, 2024

COMPLIANCE & SAFETY

Safety & Culture
Labeling

Itis an OSHA requirement for all containers to have labels
for knowledge of what is within & whether it could cause
harm. It is best, if possible, to utilize an original container
from the manufacturer that contains the label. Per the
OSHA Hazard Communication Standard, a signal word,
pictogram, hazard & precautionary statements, product
identifier, & supplier identification are required on the
label.

HOW TO REACH RISK

MHS:
Maxine.Cantis@VandaliaHealth.org
Clarence.Swiger@VandaliaHealth.org
Janel.Mudry@VandaliaHealth.org
Ashley.Blair@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
phillipsja@dhswv.com
(304) 637-3181

Compliance

Company Resources

We use our resources wisely. Company facilities,
supplies & equipment may not be used for personal
activities. All policies related to purchasing, storage,
use of supplies & equipment, & payroll must be
adhered to.

Compliance in Action
Use Vandalia Health resources for business needs
only & keep them in good condition
Follow proper procedures for disposing of
resources & equipment
Ensure computers & other equipment is stored
securely
Q: My coworker punches in for me when | cannot find
a parking space, that's ok isn't it? | mean | am actually
here.
A: You are “actually here” for payroll purposes only
when you are at your workstation, not when you
come onto property. Having another employee record
your times for you is considered timecard fraud &
potentially a breach of security policies.

HOW TO REACH COMPLIANCE

MHS:

Compliance Hotline: +1(877) 777-0787
calls are anonymous & 24/7)
VandaliaHealth.EthicsPoint.com
Compliance@VandaliaHealth.org
MHS.Privacy@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
Apryl.D.Strother@VandaliaHealth.org
(304) 637-3656



http://vandaliahealth.ethicspoint.com/

